CODICE
PIE035110
PIE038599
PIE033692
PIE-34689
PIE038256
PIE031419
PIE035085
LOM186046
PIE034989
PIE034279
PIE-35878
PIE038351
PIE-38663
PIE035737
PIE-38479
PIE038342
PIE-38173
PIE-38767

NOME

VIBERTI Federico
MASCELLANI Mattia
REMORINI Pietro

IDDA Alberto
BERTOLDO Luca
FARFAGLIA Simone
SANTORO Alessandro
RIVA Vittorio
GHIBAUDO Gabriele
SANGILLES Andrea
NAVARRETTA Tommaso
TOCCO Davide
FERRARIS Niccolo'
FILIPPI FARMAR Matteo
MELIADQO' Noah
CIAVUCCO Mattia
GROSSO Mattia
POTENZA Francesco

LOM-195839 ONGARO Matteo

PIE034276
PIE038132
PIE-38192
PIE-36763
PIE-34267
PIE33253
PIE-34166
PIE-38136
PIE-34681
PIE035084
PIE-38135
PIE038536
PIE-36255

PIERDOMENICO Matteo
COLOMBO Pietro
SHKOZA Steven
PEROZENI Lorenzo
GATTI Lorenzo Giuseppe
DE MARCH Lorenzo
ALBANI Alessio

IGNAT Matteo Federico
PANDULLO Alessandro
ROLANDO Andrea
FRANZONE Jacopo
CIRELLI Riccardo Leone
CAMPIELLO Samuele

ANNO
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

NOME SOC

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Rari Nantes Carmagnola
Dynamic Sport

Polisp Ovest Ticino
Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Sisport Spa ssd

Dynamic Sport

CS Roero

Sisport Spa ssd

Aosta Nuoto

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Rari Nantes Pianezza
Arona Active asd

Aquatica Torino ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
CS Roero

Aquatica Torino ssd
Dynamic Sport

Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Team Novara asd
L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Sisport Spa ssd

Aquatica Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Team Novara asd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Rari Nantes Torino
Libertas Team Novara asd
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Piscina Dugongo ASD

50 SL

14,00
15,00
5,00

12,00
10,00
11,00
18,00
3,50
8,00
7,00
13,00

9,00

2,00
6,00

3,50

1,00

50 DO
18,00
15,00
11,50
11,50

7,00
2,50
9,50
9,50

13,00

14,00
8,00

5,50

0,50
2,50

5,50

4,00

0,50

50 RA
14,00
10,00

2,00
12,00
10,00

16,50
6,00
16,50

13,00
5,00
0,25

10,00

0,25

8,00
7,00

3,50
3,50

50 FA
15,00
11,50
18,00
11,50

5,00
14,00
13,00

1,50

8,00
4,00

7,00
9,00

6,00
10,00

3,00

1,50

100 MX SOMMA

18,00
14,00
15,00
12,00
9,00
11,00
3,00
9,00
13,00
7,00
9,00

2,00

5,50
1,00

4,00

5,50

79,00
65,50
51,50
47,00
43,00
37,50
36,50
36,50
34,50
34,00
33,50
25,00
21,00
20,00
16,00
14,75
11,50
11,00
10,00
9,75
8,50
8,00
7,00
5,50
5,50
4,00
3,50
3,50
3,50
1,50
1,00
0,50



PIE-38131 CERAOLO Luca 2008 Libertas Team Novara asd 0,25 0,25
PIE-37884 GIANNONE Luigi 2008 ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 0,25 0,25



